
Tanya George
Indien. Studium an der University of Reading, UK.

Kolaba

Kolaba Semi Bold

Kolaba Bold

Kolaba Bold Informal

Kolaba Display

Kolaba Display Informal

Kolaba Greek

Kolaba Greek Semi Bold

Kolaba Greek Bold

Kolaba Greek Bold Informal

Kolaba Greek Display

Kolaba Greek Disp. Informal

Kolaba Gujarati

Kolaba Gujarati Semi Bold

Kolaba Gujarati Bold

Kolaba Gujarati Bold Informal

Kolaba Gujarati Display

Kolaba Gujarati Disp. Inform.
Studienarbeit an der University of Reading.

http://www.klingspor-museum.de

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016


